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                                   **** Girls' 1.55 Mile Run ****
                                           
  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                          Grade  Team                      Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ============================= =====  ========================= ======= ===== 
      1    1 2272  Nora Jillson                      8  Boscobel                   9:43.4  6:17 
      2    2 2323  Katie Murphy                      6  Lancaster                 10:40.6  6:54 
      3    3 2326  Kylie Olmstead                    7  Lancaster                 11:05.3  7:10 
      4    4 2330  Carley Vesperman                  8  Lancaster                 11:23.5  7:21 
      5    5 2321  Sara McWilliams                   7  Lancaster                 11:27.2  7:24 
      6    6 2325  Maddie Nielsen                    8  Lancaster                 11:42.0  7:33 
      7    7 2347  Macie Noble                       8  Platteville               11:44.1  7:35 
      8    8 2271  Kate Gebhard                      7  Boscobel                  11:47.7  7:37 
      9    9 2322  Jenna Muench                      7  Lancaster                 11:51.1  7:39 
     10   10 2341  Ellie Brunton                     6  Platteville               11:51.5  7:40 
     11   11 2320  Annie Martin                      8  Lancaster                 11:55.7  7:42 
     12      2314  Macie Galle                       8  Lancaster                 11:58.9  7:44 
     13   12 2346  Maggie Grabandt                   7  Platteville               12:00.0  7:45 
     14      2315  Ava Green                         8  Lancaster                 12:02.7  7:47 
     15      2307  Alyvia Bahl                       7  Lancaster                 12:03.7  7:47 
     16      2328  Lauren Reukauf                    7  Lancaster                 12:07.8  7:50 
     17      2318  Emma Jensen                       8  Lancaster                 12:14.0  7:54 
     18      2316  Madisynn Ihm                      8  Lancaster                 12:14.7  7:54 
     19   13 2279  Nakia Stitzer                     6  Boscobel                  12:19.2  7:57 
     20   14 2270  Cambell Fitzgerald                6  Boscobel                  12:32.0  8:06 
     21   15 2269  Hannah Dilley                     6  Boscobel                  12:37.8  8:09 
     22   16 2280  Avery Updike                      6  Boscobel                  12:39.2  8:10 
     23      2327  Abby Parkins                      7  Lancaster                 12:57.0  8:22 
     24   17 2277  Aubrey Seep                       7  Boscobel                  12:57.8  8:22 
     25      2324  Cassie Nemitz                     8  Lancaster                 13:00.8  8:24 
     26      2329  Jaelyn Shaffer                    7  Lancaster                 13:02.0  8:25 
     27      2273  Kira Kinney                       6  Boscobel                  13:04.2  8:26 
     28      2312  Aurora Fritz                      8  Lancaster                 13:17.8  8:35 
     29      2317  Hannah Ingebritsen                7  Lancaster                 13:31.7  8:44 
     30      2310  Elizabeth Clauer                  7  Lancaster                 13:34.3  8:46 
     31   18 2342  Reese Coder                       7  Platteville               13:44.1  8:52 
     32   19 2345  Yaqyr Goomey                      7  Platteville               13:44.4  8:52 
     33      2276  Ava Sander                        8  Boscobel                  14:05.7  9:06 
     34      2311  Emma Farrey                       8  Lancaster                 14:08.2  9:08 
     35      2267  Caydee Chappell                   6  Boscobel                  14:34.2  9:24 
     36      2297  Pajessa Phillips                  7  Iowa-Grant                14:44.2  9:31 
     37      2274  Grace Manning                     8  Boscobel                  14:44.3  9:31 
     38      2296  Ella Parish                       8  Iowa-Grant                14:45.2  9:32 
     39   20 2350  Desaray Washington                7  Platteville               14:57.9  9:40 
     40      2308  Braelyn Bradshaw                  7  Lancaster                 15:02.5  9:43 
     41      2299  Taylor Zoha                       7  Iowa-Grant                15:42.6 10:09 
     42   21 2348  Isabel Pennekamp                  7  Platteville               15:44.3 10:10 
     43      2278  Keanlee Steele                    8  Boscobel                  16:00.8 10:20 
     44      2298  Trinity Phillips                  7  Iowa-Grant                16:26.6 10:37 
     45      2313  Katie Gallagher                   7  Lancaster                 16:51.4 10:53 
     46      2319  Natalie Koeller                   6  Lancaster                 17:21.0 11:12 
     47      2343  Ellen Cornett                     7  Platteville               17:51.1 11:32 
     48      2349  Isla Pfaff                        6  Platteville               18:52.5 12:11 
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                                     **** Girls' Team Score ****
                                           

       1.    20  Lancaster                                  (11:15.8  56:18.6 1:01.4)
     ====================================================
       1      2  Katie Murphy               6 10:40.6
       2      3  Kylie Olmstead             7 11:05.3
       3      4  Carley Vesperman           8 11:23.5
       4      5  Sara McWilliams            7 11:27.2
       5      6  Maddie Nielsen             8 11:42.0
       6   (  9) Jenna Muench               7 11:51.1
       7   ( 11) Annie Martin               8 11:55.7

       2.    51  Boscobel                                   (11:48.1  59:00.1 2:54.4)
     ====================================================
       1      1  Nora Jillson               8  9:43.4
       2      8  Kate Gebhard               7 11:47.7
       3     13  Nakia Stitzer              6 12:19.2
       4     14  Cambell Fitzgerald         6 12:32.0
       5     15  Hannah Dilley              6 12:37.8
       6   ( 16) Avery Updike               6 12:39.2
       7   ( 17) Aubrey Seep                7 12:57.8

       3.    66  Platteville                                (12:36.9  63:04.1 2:00.3)
     ====================================================
       1      7  Macie Noble                8 11:44.1
       2     10  Ellie Brunton              6 11:51.5
       3     12  Maggie Grabandt            7 12:00.0
       4     18  Reese Coder                7 13:44.1
       5     19  Yaqyr Goomey               7 13:44.4
       6   ( 20) Desaray Washington         7 14:57.9
       7   ( 21) Isabel Pennekamp           7 15:44.3


